
Meet Our Team AI Training Beef AI Synchronization

WESTERN CAPE
Lelani Swart
Cell: 074 496 2941
E-mail: lelani@crvsa.co.za

TSITSIKAMMA
Niell Ferreira
Cell: 072 460 4474
E-mail: niell@crvsa.co.za

NATAL MIDLANDS
Rolf Henriksen
Cell: 082 880 5916
Fax: 033 267 7017
E-mail: rolf@crvsa.co.za

GENERAL MANAGER
Roy Dixon
Cell: 082 905 0293
E-mail: roy@crvsa.co.za

SOUTHERN CAPE
Francois Zulch
Cell: 083 414 3120
Fax: 021 854 4159
E-mail: francois@crvsa.co.za

EAST LONDON
Carey du Preez
Cell: 076 845 4994
E-mail: carey@crvsa.co.za

LIMPOPO, MPUMALANGA
AND NORTHERN NATAL
BH Botha
Cell: 079 885 7421
E-mail: bh@crvsa.co.za

FINANCE
Jaques Grobler
Tell: 082 381 0629
E-mail: admin@crvsa.co.za

SOUTHERN CAPE - GEORGE
Robert Bosch
Cell: 082 571 3114
Fax: 044 871 0617
E-mail: robert@crvsa.co.za

KAREEDOUW
Ruan Nel
Cell: 082 803 8844
E-mail: ruan@crvsa.co.za

NORTHWEST &
NORTHERN FREE STATE
Willie Jansen van Vuuren
Cell: 082 714 3993
E-mail: willie@crvsa.co.za

OFFICE & ACCOUNTS
Belinda Moutzouris
Tell: 073 511 5366
E-mail: accounts@crvsa.co.za

EASTERN CAPE
Wouter Slabbert
Cell: 084 488 3000
Fax: 044 871 0617
E-mail: wouter@crvsa.co.za

SOUTHERN NATAL
Jeremy Caton
Cell: 082 556 0116
Fax: 086 688 7287
E-mail: jeremy@crvsa.co.za

FREE STATE
Cobus Grobler
Cell: 072 641 3992
Fax: 051 444 3327
E-mail: cobus@crvsa.co.za

LOGISTICS AND DISPATCH
Luan Venter
Tell: 066 476 6728
E-mail: dispatch@crvsa.co.za


